
TENDERS

NOTICE
PLEASE CHECK THE  

MINISTRY’S WEBSITE FOR THE  
FULL DOCUMENTS

If you are 
interested in doing 
business with the 
Government, you 
are invited to view 
tender notices for  
procurement 
contracts on this 
page.

G
O

VE
R

N
M

EN
T 

PU
B

LI
C

 
PR

O
C

U
R

EM
EN

T

PROCURING ENTITY:

SCOPE:

NCC GRADE &/OR CATEGORY:

CONTACT INFORMATION: NAME & POST OF OFFICER

ADDRESS OF ENTITY:

TELEPHONE NO(S).

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: E-MAIL ADDRESS

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT:

SOUTHERN REGIONAL HEALTH AUTHORITY

PROCURING 
ENTITY Southern Regional Health Authority

SCOPE:  Provision of Medical Equipment for Manchester 
 Health Services

NCC GRADE 
&/OR CATEGORY	 Medical,	Pharmaceutical	Equipment	and	Supplies

CONTACT 
INFORMATION	 Procurement	Manager	(Acting)

ADDRESS 
OF ENTITY 3 Brumalia Road, Mandeville, Manchester

TELEPHONE NO(S) 961-8344, 962-8232, 625-0612-3

COST OF TENDER
DOCUMENT $2,500.00

AVAILABILITY OF
BID DOCUMENTS Tuesday, January 26, 2016

BID CLOSES ON Tuesday, February 9, 2016 @ 12:00 noon
 (Late bids will be rejected)  

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED WITH TENDER SUBMISSION - 
•	 Copy	of	a	valid	Tax	Compliance	Certificate	(TCC);
-	 Proof	of	current	registration	with	National	Contracts	Commission	(NCC)	in	

the	category	of	Medical,	Pharmaceutical	Equipment	and	Supplies
-	 Completed	and	signed	Bid	Submission	Form

Complete	tender	documents	must	be	returned	to	the	same	office	and	placed	
in	the	box	so	designated	for	Tender	Documents,	not	later	than	12:00 noon on 
Tuesday, February 9, 2016.	A	public	opening	will	be	conducted	at	12:15 pm 
that	same	day	in	the	Regional	Office	Board	Room.

Funding	 for	 these	 projects	 is	 through	 the	 Ministry	 of	 Health/Southern	 
Regional	Health	Authority.

PUBLIC PROCUREMENTPUBLIC PROCUREMENTPAGE
GOJ

PROCURING ENTITY:

SCOPE:

NCC GRADE &/OR CATEGORY:

CONTACT INFORMATION: NAME & POST OF OFFICER

ADDRESS OF ENTITY:

TELEPHONE NO(S).

FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION: E-MAIL ADDRESS

COST OF TENDER DOCUMENT:

TOURISM PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

INVITATION TO TENDER

Supply/Fabrication of Garbage Receptacles 

The Tourism Product Development Company (TPDCo)	in	collaboration	with	
the	Tourism	Enhancement	Fund	(TEF),	invite	tenders	from	suitably	qualified	
entities	to	carry	out	the	Proposed Supply/Fabrication of Garbage Receptacles.  
A	project	funded	by	the	Tourism	Enhancement	Fund	(TEF).

Scope of Works
The	scope	of	works	is	as	defined	in	the	Bidding	Document.

Tender Requirements
Bidders	must	submit	with	their	bid	copies	of	a	valid	Tax	Compliance	Certificate	
and	NCC	registration	certificate	in	the	category	of	Steel Fabrication – minimum 
grade	2	and/or	Good & Services – Janitorial and Sanitation Supplies. A Bid 
Security	 in	 the	 form	of	a	Managers	Cheque	or	Stamp	Office	endorsed	Bank	
Guarantee	payable	to	the	Tourism	Product	Development	Company	Ltd.	in	the	
amount of Two Hundred and Fifty Thousand Dollars ($250,000.00) each must 
also	accompany	all	bids.

Tenders submitted without a valid TCC, NCC Certificate and the Bid Security 
will be automatically rejected.

Tender Process
Tender	Documents	will	become	available	as	at Wednesday January 27, 2016  
between	 the	 hours	 of	 9:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. at	 the	 Office	 of	 TPDCo.,	 
4th	Floor,	64-70	Knutsford	Boulevard,	Kingston	5	at	a	non-refundable	cost	of	
Three Thousand Dollars ($3,000.00) each in cash or manager’s cheque made 
payable	to	the	Tourism	Product	Development	Co.	Ltd.		

Submission of Tenders
Completed	submissions	are	to	be	submitted	in	sealed	package	clearly	marked	
Supply/Fabrication of Garbage Receptacles and placed in the designated 
tender	 box,	 located	 in	 the	 lobby	 area	 of	 TPDCo’s	 Corporate	 Office	 on	 or	 
before	12:00 noon Thursday February 11, 2016.	 	Any	proposal	 received	af-
ter	the	closing	time	for	submission	of	proposals	shall	be	returned	unopened.		
The	proposals	 shall	be	opened	publicly	by	 the	client	at	12:15 p.m. on the 
date	of	return	of	the	submission	of	proposals	in	the	main	conference	room	
of	the	offices	of	TPDCo.		All	queries	concerning	the	proposal	shall	be	made	in	 
writing	to:           

Julian Thompson
Procurement Manager

Tourism Product Development Company Limited
4th Floor, 64 – 70 Knutsford Boulevard, Kingston 5 

Tel: 968-3441

Operation & Maintenance of the 
Sewage & Water Systems 

Frome Housing Development, Meylersfield, Westmoreland

Procuring Entity: National Housing Trust

Scope: Operate and maintain the water distribution, sewage 
collection and treatment systems in the Frome Hous-
ing Development in Meylersfield, Westmoreland.

NCC Grade/Category: Grade 4 rating or higher in the category of Electrical 
Works OR Mechanical Works OR Civil Engineering.

Procurement Method: Local Competitive Bidding

Contact Information: Manager, Procurement & Stores Unit

Address of Entity: 4 Park Boulevard, Kingston 5

Telephone Number(s): 929-6500-9, Ext. 7281/7283

Email Address: procurement@nht.gov.jm

Bid documents are available on the payment of a non-refundable fee of $1,500 
(payable in cash or Manager’s Cheque at the NHT Cashier – 4 Park Blvd.) from 
Tuesday, January 26, 2016. Tenders must be submitted to Procurement & Stores 
Unit (PSU), on or before 10:00 am on Monday, February 8, 2016; public opening of 
tenders follow immediately after bid submission deadline. Please visit the website at 
www.nht.gov.jm for the full details.

Supply of Kitchen Cupboards  
Nashville Housing Development, Highgate, St. Mary

Procuring Entity: National Housing Trust

Scope: Supply, deliver and install kitchen cupboards  

NCC Grade/Category: Hardware and Haberdashery OR General  
Supplies specializing in Furniture Supplies

Procurement Method: Local Competitive Bidding

Contact Information: Manager, Procurement & Stores Unit

Address of Entity: 4 Park Boulevard, Kingston 5

Telephone Number(s): 929-6500-9, Ext. 7281/7283

Email Address: procurement@nht.gov.jm

Bid packages are available on the payment of a non-refundable fee of $1,500 
(payable in cash or Manager’s Cheque at the NHT Cashier – 4 Park Blvd.) from 
Tuesday, January 26, 2016. Bids must be submitted to Procurement & Stores 
Unit, on or before 11:00 am on Tuesday, February 16, 2016; public opening of 
bids follows immediately after bid submission deadline. Please visit the website 
at www.nht.gov.jm for the full details.


